

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Civil Revision No. 100 of 2016

Snehlata Gupta alias Babli **Versus** Hiteseh Gupta @ Lucky Gupta & others.

03/08/2016	List it before a Bench in which I (Sanjay K. Agrawal. J.) am not member. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	
D/-		