

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 100 of 2016

Snehlata Gupta Alias Babli **Versus** Hitesh Gupta @ Lucky Gupta

19/09/2016	Shri Hari Agrawal, counsel for the applicant. Shri Anand Gupta, counsel for the respondents No. 1 to 3. Counsel for the respondents No. 1 to 3 prays for two weeks time to file the reply of the revision petition. As prayed for two weeks time is granted to file the reply. List this case for further hearing in the week commencing 07th November 2016. Interim order granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge	
K		