

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 100 of 2016

Snehlata Gupta Alias Babli V. Hitesh Gupta @ Lucky Gupta

07.11.2016	Mr. Hari Agrawal, Counsel for the Applicant. Mr. Shree Agrawal, Sr. Advocate along with Mr. Anand Gupta, Counsel for Respondents No. 1,2,3, 7,8 and 9. Mr. Shashank Upadhayay, Counsel for Respondent No.4. Learned Counsel for Respondent No. 4 entering appearance submits that he does not want to file reply and wants the matter to be finally decided. Since it is an already admitted Revision vide order dated 09.08.2016, the case may be heard finally. List this case for final hearing according to its serial number. Interim Relief earlier granted to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge	