

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 100 of 2016

Snehlata Gupta Alias Babli **Versus** Hitesh Gupta @ Lucky Gupta

along with

CR No. 102 of 2016

19.03.2019	Mr. Sameer Oraon, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anand Gupta, Counsel for the Respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays time to file appropriate application as Respondent No. 4 (Smt. Uma Sakshi Gupta) has died. List this case after two weeks. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Vishakha/rao	