



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 100 of 2016

Snehlata Gupta Alias Babli **versus** Hitesh Gupta @ Lucky Gupta and others
with

CR/102/2016

Snehlata Gupta Alias Babli **versus** Hitesh Gupta @ Lucky Gupta and others

Order Sheet

23.03.2026	Mr. Srijan Verma, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. B.P. Sharma, Advocate for the applicant. None for non-applicants. Mr. Verma prays for and is granted one week's time to rectify the default pointed out by the Registry. It is made clear that if the applicant fails to rectify the default pointed out by the Registry within a period of one week, both the Civil Revision shall be dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	